
Fiber Patch Cord

Product Description   
A short length of tight-buffered cable has optical connectors on both ends. The fiber connector 
type could be FC, SC, ST, LC and MTRJ; if no mentioned, it should be PC contact. If APC 
contact, the part number should suffix "-APC". Fiber type could be single mode and multimode 
also simplex and duplex. 

Part Number Description

40101-LL-Xn ST-ST Simplex
40102-LL-Xn SC-SC Simplex
40103-LL-Xn ST-SC Simplex
40104-LL-Xn ST-FC Simplex
40105-LL-Xn SC-FC Simplex
40106-LL-Xn FC-FC Simplex
40107-LL-Xn LC-ST Simplex
40108-LL-Xn LC-SC Simplex
40109-LL-Xn LC-FC Simplex
40110-LL-Xn LC-LC Simplex

LL : Fiber Length
Xn: Fiber Type (Example : 06 means OM1 62.5/125µm;05 means OM2 50/125µm; 05a means 
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OM3 50/125µm aqua color; 09 means OS1 9/125µm)


